Status: This version of this provision is prospective.

Changes to legislation: There are outstanding changes not yet made by the legislation.gov.uk editorial team to The Education Workforce Council (Registration of Youth Workers, Youth Support Workers and Work Based Learning Practitioners) Order 2016. Any changes that have already been made by the team appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. (See end of Document for details) View outstanding changes

WELSH STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2016 No. 1183

The Education Workforce Council (Registration of Youth Workers, Youth Support Workers and Work Based Learning Practitioners) Order 2016

PROSPECTIVE

PART 1

General

Title and commencement

- **1.**—(1) The title of this Order is the Education Workforce Council (Registration of Youth Workers, Youth Support Workers and Work Based Learning Practitioners) Order 2016.
- (2) This Order comes into force on 1 March 2017 except articles 4, 6 and 7 which come into force on 1 April 2017.

Commencement Information

II Art. 1 in force at 1.3.2017, see art. 1(2)

Status:

This version of this provision is prospective.

Changes to legislation:

There are outstanding changes not yet made by the legislation.gov.uk editorial team to The Education Workforce Council (Registration of Youth Workers, Youth Support Workers and Work Based Learning Practitioners) Order 2016. Any changes that have already been made by the team appear in the content and are referenced with annotations.

View outstanding changes

Changes and effects yet to be applied to:

- art. 1 coming into force by S.I. 2016/1183 art. 1(2)

Changes and effects yet to be applied to the whole Instrument associated Parts and Chapters:

Whole provisions yet to be inserted into this Instrument (including any effects on those provisions):

- art. 3(3) inserted by S.I. 2023/551 art. 9(3)
- art. 3A inserted by S.I. 2023/551 art. 9(4)
- art. 4(1A) inserted by S.I. 2023/551 art. 9(5)(b)
- art. 5(3) inserted by S.I. 2023/551 art. 9(6)
- art. 5A inserted by S.I. 2023/551 art. 9(7)
- art. 6(1A) inserted by S.I. 2023/551 art. 9(8)(b)